	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > CRT14-10RD-100
	CRT14-10RD-100 (Daburn Electronics)
		    Part Number:
            CRT14-10RD-100
		    Manufacturer:
            Daburn Electronics
		    Description:
            HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG RED 100'
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires
		    Family:
            Single Conductor Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
		Reference Price :
$ 4,303.50000 (This price is for reference only)
		 CRT14-10RD-100 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    CRT14-10RD-100  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
3803000000 Weidmuller  TB12 ENCLOSURE 2GP ST PT
R206-082-000 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX POLY 4.80X3.20X3.20" GREY
10-00256 Tensility International Corp  CABLE USB-A 2.35X0.7 CNTR POS
PT82NSMA Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 2' NM SMA MALE
HFBR-EUS100Z Avago Technologies US Inc.  FIBER OPTIC CBL SIMPLEX 1=100M
050R26-127B Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 26POS 0.5MM 5"
100R24-203B Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 24POS 1MM 8"
0982680425 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 229 TYPE A 34POS
H2AXT-10112-S6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3049S/X 12"
PCS6BLK3G HellermannTyton  CAT 6 GSA SHLD PATCH CORD 3' BK
512-26-6400-BL-0007F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL STR 7' REVERSED
33272432000008 Harting  HAR LINK 10P MA DOUBLE END CABLE
5443 SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE 14AWG 3 COND SLATE 100'
5906C SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 6PAIR 22AWG SLATE 1000'
86022.41.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  16/2 SJT-BLACK-1000FT
5855 BL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG BLUE 1000'
QTE-120SL-UVB Essentra Components  WIRE TIE Q-TIE 120LB BLK 11.81"
STD06W-C TE Connectivity  MARKER SNAP-ON C 2.6-3.5MM WHITE
STD21W-B TE Connectivity  WIRE & CABLE MARKERS
PR11-2-11.5A-25044-13-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR PUSH-RESET
IMG6-1RLS4-34749-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LMLK1-1RLS4-28968-10 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IALHK11-39139-10 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-G21-07-P10-30A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 30A 240VAC 28VDC
ATR11-D-Y-63-WB-15.0A Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 240VAC 50VDC
3SBP 80-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 80MA 250V SLOW 3AG AXIAL
BK/S506-800MA Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 800MA 250V T-LAG GLASS S506
30KPA64CA-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 64VWM 104VC P600
SM5S22HE3/2D Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 22VWM 39.4VC DO218AB
SMAJ18CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC SMAJ
SMBJ220CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 220VWM SMBJ
MSMBJSAC8.5E3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 14VC DO214AA
MALCE150A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 150VWM 243VC AXIAL
SMAJ48A-13 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC SMA
SMB8J12CHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12VWM 22VC SMB
NCP347MTAITBG ON Semiconductor  IC OVERVOLTAGE PROT CTRLR 10WDFN
TVB190NSB-L TE Connectivity  SURGE PROTECTOR 190V SMB 50A
MOV-07D391K Bourns Inc.  VARISTOR 351V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
V14E150PL1T Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 216V 6KA DISC 14MM
ERZ-E11A751CS Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 675V 5KA DISC 14MM
	CRT14-10RD-100  keywords
	    	CRT14-10RD-100
	CRT14-10RD-100  Daburn Electronics
	CRT14-10RD-100  pdf
	CRT14-10RD-100  datasheet
	CRT14-10RD-100  price
	CRT14-10RD-100  distributor
	electronic components CRT14-10RD-100
	CRT14-10RD-100  Cables, Wires
	CRT14-10RD-100  Single Conductor Cables
	CRT14-10RD-100  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG RED 100'
	CRT14-10RD-100
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .